Office
Date
Winner(s)
Threshold

Rounds
Eliminated
Elected

Eric Dinowitz
Mino Lora

Jessica Haller
Daniel Padernacht
Kevin Pazmino
Carlton Berkley

Undeclared Write-ins

Inactive ballots

Special Election March 23rd, 2021 - Manual Canvass - Bronx County

Member of the City Council - 11th Council District

Member of the City Council - 11th Council District

3/23/2021
Eric Dinowitz

Round 1
Undeclared Write-ins

4401
2129
1383
1110
194
172
24
142

Round 2
Carlton Berkley

4407
2133
1385
1113
195
172
0
150

Round 3
Kevin Pazmino

4458
2175
1407
1137
200
0

0
178

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by signtures of the
members of the board or a majority thereof on:

Date:

Round 4
Daniel Padernacht

4500
2183
1416
1204
0

0

0
252

Round 5 Round 6

Jessica Haller  Eric Dinowitz

4920
2401
1682
0

0

0

0
552

April 14, 2021

5579
3188

O O o oo

788

Secretary

Chairman

Deputy Chief Clerk

Canvassing Board

Canvassing Board

Deputy Chief Clerk



