Special Election March 23rd, 2021 - Manual Canvass - Bronx County Member of the City Council - 11th Council District

Office Date Winner(s) Threshold	Member of the City Council 3/2: Eric Dinowitz	- 11th Council District 3/2021 0							
Rounds Eliminated Elected Eric Dinowitz	Round 1 Undeclared Write-ins	Round 2 Carlton Berkley	Round : Y Kevin P		Round 4 Daniel Padernacht 4500	Round 5 Jessica Haller 4920	Round 6 Eric Dinowitz 5579		
Mino Lora Jessica Haller		2129 1383	2133 1385	2175 1407	2183 1416	3 2401 5 1682	3188		
Daniel Padernacht Kevin Pazmino Carlton Berkley		1110 194 172	1113 195 172	1137 200 0	() (0		
Undeclared Write-ins Inactive ballots		24 142	0 150	0 178	C) (0		
We certify this statement to be correct members of the board or a majority the		to be attested by sig	ntures of the					•	
				Date:		April 14, 2	2021		
Secretary						Chairman		Deputy Chief Clerk	
Canvassing Board						Canvassing Bo	pard	Deputy Chief Clerk	